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1 A125968ABENI MATTEO725 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10060425324 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

2 717859DAGAZZI RICCARDO718 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIK **10028940942 ES2 M

 

2005 02d0220 +

3 A069767ALARI SAMUELE703 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10032829834 ES2 M

 

2005 02V3377 +

4 814774ZALBERTI LUCA GIUSEPPE507 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI **10029473028 AL2 M

 

2003 02T4158 +

5 A016207ALLONI MARCO163 TEAM RC CORTE FRANC10031094443 M1 M

 

1986 02L4102 +

6 109634bALVERA' PAOLO321 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFE10028461194 M5 AM

 

1966 20K1302 +

7 869869QAMBONI ANDREA112 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10015721761 EM1 M

 

1999 02Z3772 +

8 A028952ANDREOLI ALESSANDRO714 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10031463447 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

9 A155367BACCANELLI ROBERTO136 TEAM TODESCO *10082084212 EM2 M

 

1993 03K2637 +

10 A003688BARBISAN ANDREA802 BICISPORT **10030838304 ES1 M

 

2006 03G0361 +

11 A019143BARCELLA SARA927 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10031180026 DA1 F 2004 02V3377 +

12 A072978BARESI FABRIZIO834 VELO' MONTIRONE **10032953409 ES1 M

 

2006 02H3915 +

13 485983BBARTESAGHI GIOVANNI361 VAM RACE ASD10028545060 M6 M

 

1964 02T4469 +

14 A139261BAUR FILIPPO604 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10074201041 AL1 M

 

2004 02A3596 +

15 A066717BAZZANA DANIELE736 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10074211650 ES2 M

 

2005 02Z3772 +

16 969225EBAZZOTTI NICOLA811 BEL GELATO CYCLING P **10030444745 ES1 M

 

2006 02L4518 +

17 A169782BEGHI ALAN826 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM **10089667588 ES1 M

 

2006 07A1757 +

18 A169780BEGHI VICTORIA956 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM **10089667790 ED2 F 2005 07A1757 +

19 A138674BELLE' ELIA165 S.C. BARBIERI10074194876 M1 M

 

1989 03N2871 +

20 A136956BELLESI ENRICO141 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10074195280 EM2 M

 

1995 02Z3772 +

21 A130645BELLI DINO726 BEL GELATO CYCLING P **10064006543 ES2 M

 

2005 02L4518 +

22 A032932BELLICINI TOMMASO252 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10031570854 M3 M

 

1976 02Z3772 +

23 805386VBELOTTI ANDREA709 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10029392596 ES2 M

 

2005 02V3377 +

24 A143368BELOTTI IVAN60 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10075998470 JU M

 

2001 02Z3772 +

25 A020116BELOTTI JACOPO807 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK **10031211651 ES1 M

 

2006 02P1971 +

26 930530ZBELOTTI MATTIA63 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10030137173 JU M

 

2001 02V3377 +

27 A139791BENATI GIANLUIGI333 TEAM BENETTI10076137809 M5 AM

 

1965 03W3140 +

28 A051349BENEDETTI ELIA707 BIKE TO BIKE **10032116579 ES2 M

 

2005 03C3181 +

29 A151874BENEDETTI ILARIA427 BIKE TO BIKE **10082609729 DJ F 2001 03C3181 +

30 A017539BERTASI MICHAEL134 A.S.D. TEAM BERTASI10031131122 EM2 AM

 

1991 03C3082 +

31 A057677BERTOLETTI SIMONE7 CICLI BETTONI COSTA V **10032368173 UN M

 

2000 02P3873 +

32 A047591BERTULETTI ANDREA LINO702 PONTIDA MTB TEAM **10031976234 ES2 M

 

2005 02D3982 +

33 722360RBERTULLI RICCARDO626 VELO' MONTIRONE **10028985095 AL1 M

 

2004 02H3915 +

34 721517JBIANCHI ARIANNA978 VELO' MONTIRONE **10028977924 ED1 F 2006 02H3915 +

35 A132670BIANCHI LETIZIA955 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S **10090565244 ED2 F 2005 02Y1948 +

36 A139268BIANCHI STEFANO609 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10074197102 AL1 M

 

2004 02A3596 +

37 A018899BIANCHINI MATTEO616 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA **10031172447 AL1 M

 

2004 02H4187 +

38 A141293BINO ALDO220 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER *10075850142 M2 M

 

1984 02J3588 +

39 621534PBOFFELLI CRISTIAN132 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10008832438 EM2 M

 

1995 02R2075 +

40 A172993BOGLIONI DANIELE818 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER **10091320733 ES1 M

 

2006 02J3588 +
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41 A046978BOLDRINI MICHAEL161 S.C. BARBIERI10012879661 M1 M

 

1988 03N2871 +

42 910648PBONETTI SIMONE205 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S10029981064 M2 AM

 

1981 02Y1948 +

43 848282FBONGIOVANNI ENRICO75 METALLURGICA VENETA **10029609333 JU M

 

2002 03H3087 +

44 796358NBONOMI JACOPO720 SPEED BIKE SERIO **10029239117 ES2 M

 

2005 02E3991 +

45 A069967BORTOLOZZO GIOVANNI624 G.S. PREALPINO A.S.D. **10032835793 AL1 M

 

2004 02H2596 +

46 812673SBOSCHI FRANCESCO608 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI **10029469388 AL1 M

 

2004 02T4158 +

47 A036438BOSIS MICHELANGELO721 BEL GELATO CYCLING P **10031661689 ES2 M

 

2005 02L4518 +

48 A037999BOSSINI PAOLO73 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10031703321 JU M

 

2001 02A3596 +

49 A068466BOVO ROBERTO832 S.C. BARBIERI **10032780526 ES1 M

 

2006 03N2871 +

50 A126710BOZZO ANDREA745 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM **10061559517 ES2 M

 

2005 07A1757 +

51 899432RBRAGHIERI JACOPO713 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI **10029911952 ES2 M

 

2005 02T4158 +

52 A041803BRAMBILLA DAVIDE15 MTB INCREA BRUGHERI **10014819257 UN M

 

1998 02W3745 +

53 548870KBRAMBILLA MAURIZIO330 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10028591742 M5 M

 

1969 02R2075 +

54 A180135BRENA ALBERTO723 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10029410380 ES2 M

 

2005 02V3377 +

55 907170EBRENO STEFANO324 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.10029954691 M5 AM

 

1966 02S2290 +

56 A076077BREVI ANDREA111 2R BIKE STORE - A.S.D.10015801583 EM1 AM

 

1999 02V3607 +

57 A136710BROGNARA MATTEO281 ASD GIOMAS10075705753 M4 AM

 

1973 03N2951 +

58 946334UBRUZZONE CARLO211 A.S.D. RACING TEAM LA 10011500342 M2 M

 

1981 01U2339 +

59 946336WBRUZZONE MASSIMO293 A.S.D. RACING TEAM LA 10030254583 M4 M

 

1970 01U2339 +

60 A035193BUGATTI FRANCESCO747 VELO' MONTIRONE **10031629256 ES2 M

 

2005 02H3915 +

61 A036053BUONGIORNO SIMONE LEONA808 A.S.D.V.C. EPOREDIESE **10031652700 ES1 M

 

2006 01N0016 +

62 A036137CALESTANI LUCA738 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10031653508 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

63 A148732CAMEDDA OLGA444 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM10077954739 EWS F 1997 02L4223 +

64 A093604CAMPESAN GIOVANNI828 KTM TORRE BIKE **10034165505 ES1 M

 

2006 03V0541 +

65 A067296CAPOBIANCO TOMMASO810 KTM TORRE BIKE **10032737177 ES1 M

 

2006 03V0541 +

66 829621XCAPPELLI MICHELE14 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10009449093 UN M

 

1997 07Y1041 +

67 A008667CARLUCCIO LORENZO822 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10030931967 ES1 M

 

2006 02V3377 +

68 A004378CARMINATI DIEGO705 MTB PARRE **10030850731 ES2 M

 

2005 02U1860 +

69 A086674CARRETTA MARCO712 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10033691013 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

70 A064632CASTREZZATI MATTEO ENEA610 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10032638561 AL1 M

 

2004 02X3762 +

71 A003010CAVALIERI ALBERTO813 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10030826075 ES1 M

 

2006 07Y1041 +

72 A160997CAVALLERI SERGIO214 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S10030063819 M2 AM

 

1983 02Y1948 +

73 A078454CE' SIMONA460 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S. ?10033201868 W2 F 1976 02B3422

74 803486QCELANO LORENZO716  U.C. CREMASCA **10029358446 ES2 M

 

2005 02R0096 +

75 822853RCERRI LUCA5 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10009448992 UN M

 

1997 07Y1041 +

76 A068464CHIARINI MATTEO746 S.C. BARBIERI **10032780425 ES2 M

 

2005 03N2871 +

77 A138858CIGOLINI GRAZIANO336 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZAN ?10075585111 M5 M

 

1968 02U3663 +

78 A138466CIGOLINI MATTIA117 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10074215084 EM1 M

 

1999 02T4158 +

79 665717ACODENOTTI OMAR241 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10028712283 M3 AM

 

1979 02T4158 +

80 507031RCOLOMBO SIMONE244 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA10004462182 M3 M

 

1977 02H4187 +
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81 944769NCOMETTI AURORA902 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUO **10030239429 DA2 F 2003 02D1913 +

82 995461NCOMINCINI GABRIELE71 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER **10030699571 JU M

 

2002 02J3588 +

83 876927RCOMINELLI GIONATA59 MTB PARRE **10029758570 JU M

 

2002 02U1860 +

84 A008988CONCARI JADER722 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10030939546 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

85 A068860CONTI ANDREA715 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10032795882 ES2 M

 

2005 07Y1041 +

86 A157783CONTI EMANUELE730 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10083266396 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

87 A094660CONTI FILIPPO69 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER **10034238758 JU M

 

2002 02J3588 +

88 A080132CORTESI STEFANO8 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIA **10033289572 UN M

 

2000 02P4105 +

89 A069765CREMASCHINI AMALIA980 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER **10032829632 ED1 F 2006 02J3588 +

90 A008989CRISCI ALESSANDRO815 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10030939647 ES1 M

 

2006 07D1752 +

91 A069213CROVETTI THOMAS801 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10032808515 ES1 M

 

2006 07Y1041 +

92 A000160CUCCA NICOLA732 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10030770707 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

93 855163WCUCCHI MATTEO10 ELIOS CODE FACTORY R **10011013019 UN M

 

1999 08Q2942 +

94 786706AD'AGOSTINO MARCO17 BOTTECCHIA FACTORY T **10015711253 UN M

 

1997 03S2859 +

95 A009731DAL BEN ALESSANDRO831 S.C. BARBIERI **10030955411 ES1 M

 

2006 03N2871 +

96 807974UDAL BEN ELENA979 TEAM VERONA MTB **10029430992 ED1 F 2006 03F3208 +

97 994311NDAL BEN ENRICO509 TEAM VERONA MTB **10030689164 AL2 M

 

2003 03F3208 +

98 719203NDALSASS NICOLA511 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFE **10028954884 AL2 M

 

2003 20K1302 +

99 911918KDEIDDA GIUSEPPE255 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELL10029989552 M3 AM

 

1976 02G3985 +

100 783489WDEL BONO RICCARDO620 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10029138679 AL1 M

 

2004 07D1752 +

101 981620TDEL PERO DIEGO335 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10030564377 M5 M

 

1969 02Z3772

102 859723BDENTI ANDREA PABLO290 ASD BICI BIKE 9310029674304 M4 AM

 

1974 02L4405 +

103 A001202DI PIETRO PAOLO287 ASD SUPREME CYCLING 10030793440 M4 AM

 

1974 20C1232 +

104 848173HDIAFERIO STEFANO805 S.C. BARBIERI **10029608727 ES1 M

 

2006 03N2871 +

105 A022249DISETTI DARIO171 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10031268033 M1 M

 

1986 02Z3772

106 789754LDONA' RICCARDO806 ASD GIOMAS **10029164547 ES1 M

 

2006 03N2951 +

107 A095875DONATI ANDREA803 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10034321412 ES1 M

 

2006 02X3762 +

108 A072440DONATI DAVIDE701 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10032936231 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

109 857762GDUCOLI GIOVANNI MARIA328 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10029661267 M5 M

 

1965 02Z3772 +

110 A052247DUCOLI IVAN737 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10032151945 ES2 M

 

2005 02Z3772 +

111 A102817DURANTE MATILDA928 PONTIDA MTB TEAM **10050831317 DA1 F 2004 02D3982 +

112 486150UERCULIANI NICOLA326 CMQ CARBONHUBO10028545161 M5 M

 

1968 12P0894 +

113 A078459FACCIOLI MICHELE254 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S. ?10033202171 M3 M

 

1979 02B3422

114 A066791FALCONI MATTEO504 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10032716767 AL2 M

 

2003 02V3377 +

115 A161419FARINA MATTIA12 LISSONE MTB ASD **10087751941 UN M

 

2000 02V1849 +

116 665567CFAVALORO MICHELE253 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM10028711879 M3 M

 

1976 02L4223 +

117 775484YFELLETTI GABRIELE717 U.C.A.B. 1925 BIELLA **10029102812 ES2 M

 

2005 01K0037 +

118 A011432FERRARI EMANUELE505 BIKE TO BIKE **10030987743 AL2 M

 

2003 03C3181 +

119 A123101FILISETTI LUCA829 MTB PARRE **10058920208 ES1 M

 

2006 02U1860 +

120 958934SFINAZZI MATTIA131 LISSONE MTB ASD10030368761 EM2 M

 

1991 02V1849 +
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121 A037998FOCCOLI DAVIDE55 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10031703220 JU M

 

2001 02X3762 +

122 A041139FOCCOLI SIMONE724 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10031793146 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

123 A036430FORTI GABRIELE830 ASD MTB NOVAGLI **10031661588 ES1 M

 

2006 02K4404 +

124 A065804FRACASSI ALESSANDRO139 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S ?10032683930 EM2 M

 

1992 02Y1948 +

125 991936EFRANCISCO GIORGIO503 SILMAX RACING TEAM **10030667138 AL2 M

 

2003 01B1593 +

126 799497WFRANZONE FABIO212 TEAM OLIVETO ASD10029293778 M2 M

 

1984 02G2882 +

127 A075194GAGNI NICOLA817 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10033028379 ES1 M

 

2006 02V3377 +

128 A139626GARATTI NICOLA519 BEL GELATO CYCLING P **10074517505 AL2 M

 

2003 02L4518 +

129 700578XGARATTINI VALENTINA441 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10028739060 W1 AF 1983 02Z3772 +

130 515669CGARATTINI VALERIO392 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10028563349 M7 M

 

1957 02Z3772

131 723113PGARDUMI MATTIA710 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10028990553 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

132 A164959GARSI ANDREA734 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10089683756 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

133 A136938GASPARINI DEVIS222 ASD GIOMAS10075712322 M2 M

 

1980 03N2951

134 976195QGASPARINI SIMONE513 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUO **10030506076 AL2 M

 

2003 02D1913 +

135 793767DGATTI LEONARDO827 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S **10029200822 ES1 M

 

2006 02Y1948 +

136 793766CGATTI MATTEO517 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER **10029200721 AL2 M

 

2003 02J3588 +

137 A039419GHILARDI CRISTIAN62 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10031742727 JU M

 

2002 02V3377 +

138 499679PGHISONI MASSIMO246 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD10011850855 M3 M

 

1976 07Y1041 +

139 A007560GIARETTA GIOELE704 ASD GIOMAS **10030908426 ES2 M

 

2005 03N2951 +

140 A165795GIORGI LUCA170 TEAM BARBLANCO - EN10089175417 M1 M

 

1989 02X3458

141 882760CGNANI ENZO213 GNANI BIKE TEAM *10029798481 M2 M

 

1980 02A3749

142 430293TGNATTA BRUNO391 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S10028516061 M7 AM

 

1958 02Y1948 +

143 A064684GOTTARDINI MASSIMO292 TEAM TODESCO *10032641086 M4 M

 

1973 03K2637 +

144 A000679GRASSI FABIO FIORENZO814 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10030781720 ES1 M

 

2006 02X3762 +

145 A175465GRETTER FEDERICO68 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFE **10092388238 JU M

 

2002 20K1302 +

146 A013661GRIGIS MARCO247 LE MARMOTTE LORETO10031029876 M3 AM

 

1975 02Z3859 +

147 966852YGROTTOLI LETIZIA459 TEAM TODESCO *10030429587 W2 F 1977 03K2637 +

148 A065087GUERINI CHIARA952 VELO' MONTIRONE **10032659779 ED2 F 2005 02H3915 +

149 A032017GUERINI MARCO742 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI **10031547111 ES2 M

 

2005 02T4158 +

150 941569BGUERRERA MARTINA414 MTB INCREA BRUGHERI **10014820065 DE F 1998 02W3745 +

151 A064628INSELVINI FILIPPO823 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10032638157 ES1 M

 

2006 02X3762 +

152 A006653KASEMI DION706 ASD GIOMAS **10030889531 ES2 M

 

2005 03N2951 +

153 911452QLAFFRANCHI MICHELE DOMEN295 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELL10029986724 M4 M

 

1971 02G3985

154 A058739LAZZARONI MATTEO615 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI **10032406569 AL1 M

 

2004 02T4158 +

155 A010448LEGORI MARCO833 VELO' MONTIRONE **10030971070 ES1 M

 

2006 02H3915 +

156 806847ULEIDI NICOLA603 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10029413212 AL1 M

 

2004 02V3377 +

157 914018KLEONESIO MAURIZIO172 PRO SPORT TREMOSINE *10030008245 M1 M

 

1987 02K4189

158 A144829LEPORATI MARCO216 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10076434263 M2 AM

 

1984 02T4158 +

159 807604ALIEVORE DANIELE11 KTM TORRE BIKE **10014349920 EL M

 

1996 03V0541 +

160 A073326LOVATO FILIPPO607 ASD GIOMAS **10032960277 AL1 M

 

2004 03N2951 +
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161 720956DMACETTI ANDREA72 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10028972870 JU M

 

2002 02X3762 +

162 958131VMADASCHI DANILO334 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL10030362394 M5 M

 

1969 02V3377 +

163 992259GMADASCHI SIMONE506 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10030669663 AL2 M

 

2003 02V3377 +

164 847101ZMAFFEIS MASSIMO297 VAM RACE ASD10029605592 M4 M

 

1973 02T4469 +

165 A033746MAGNANI MATTIA819 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10031587426 ES1 M

 

2006 07Y1041 +

166 A016619MAGRI FEDERICO820 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10031105860 ES1 M

 

2006 02V3377 +

167 975626WMALTESE MONICA442 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10006610633 W1 F 1985 02R2075 +

168 998075ZMANENTI NOEMI931 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10030733018 DA1 F 2004 02V3377 +

169 542091QMARIOTTI LUCA217 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10028585375 M2 M

 

1984 02Z3772

170 579189CMARIOTTO OSCAR294 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELL10028622660 M4 M

 

1971 02G3985

171 959176BMARTINELLI ANDREA6 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENT **10015495025 UN M

 

1999 20J0315 +

172 A069095MAZZOLA GIANANTONIO52 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10032805077 JU M

 

2001 02A3596 +

173 704326AMAZZUREGA ELIA13 TEAM TODESCO **10014300814 EL M

 

1995 03K2637 +

174 994777ZMENDENI PAOLO221 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. *10030693107 M2 M

 

1982 02Z3772

175 A008328MENDENI ROBERTO256 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10030925196 M3 M

 

1977 02Z3772

176 A007247MENON CATALIN74 RACING TEAM RIVE ROS **10030901251 JU M

 

2001 01M2073 +

177 986814FMENSI FRANCESCO202 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10030617123 M2 AM

 

1982 02Z3772 +

178 719389QMILESI NICOLAS601 MTB PARRE **10028956605 AL1 M

 

2004 02U1860 +

179 704142AMINELLI SANDRO298 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZAN ?10028774527 M4 M

 

1971 02U3663 +

180 A010013MINELLI VERONICA954 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S **10030961370 ED2 F 2005 02Y1948 +

181 A118586MORASCHINI MATTEO70 TEAM BIKE ROCKS **10055727086 JU M

 

2001 02K3988 +

182 834977RMORETTI ETTORE ALESSANDR812 SPEED BIKE SERIO **10029548002 ES1 M

 

2006 02E3991 +

183 860511UMORO KATIA413 RDR ITALIA FACTORY TE **10015513314 DE F 1999 22Z1856 +

184 A041850MORONI EMANUELE9 ASD SIXS BOSCARO **10031816384 UN M

 

1999 01D2268 +

185 A136471MUTTI NICOLA518 BEL GELATO CYCLING P **10074303802 AL2 M

 

2003 02L4518 +

186 577399CNALIN FABRIZIO284 ROCK & ROAD BIKE FRT10028618822 M4 AM

 

1972 02C3981 +

187 A015823NALIN TOMMASO731 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA **10031083834 ES2 M

 

2005 02H4187 +

188 A013293NALIN WOLFANGO MARCO142 ROCK & ROAD BIKE FRT10031021893 EM2 AM

 

1993 02C3981 +

189 825942MNAVA JESSICA930 SPEED BIKE SERIO **10029505764 DA1 F 2004 02E3991 +

190 A085338NICOLAI IVAN258 CMQ CARBONHUBO10033607854 M3 M

 

1978 12P0894 +

191 948481TNICOLI CRISTIAN300 SAN PAOLO MTB10030271761 M4 M

 

1972 02P3961 +

192 910312WNICOLINI SERGIO301 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A. *10029976822 M4 M

 

1971 02W2601 +

193 A008301PACCHIONI SUMMER981 S.C. BARBIERI **10030924388 ED1 F 2006 03N2871 +

194 A095412PALAMINI FILIPPO605 MTB PARRE **10034289379 AL1 M

 

2004 02U1860 +

195 772484VPANCERA STEFANO208 MDL RACING CREW A.S.10006253046 M2 M

 

1983 02Z3560 +

196 A170364PAROLETTI ANGIOLINO363 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10090261009 M6 M

 

1964 02Z3772 +

197 778009SPARZANI SAMUELE516 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER **10029115845 AL2 M

 

2003 02J3588 +

198 A136547PASINELLI GIANMICHELE325 ASD BICI BIKE 9310028707839 M5 AM

 

1969 02L4405 +

199 A091732PASOLINI MICHELE65 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10034034250 JU M

 

2002 02A3596 +

200 718508PPECIS MICHAEL501 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10028948016 AL2 M

 

2003 02V3377 +
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201 865692TPEDRETTI MANUEL243 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE10029703303 M3 AM

 

1978 02X3762 +

202 A168469PELIZZARI SOFIA953 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10090007694 ED2 F 2005 02A3596 +

203 A143172PENZO GIULIO61 KTM TORRE BIKE **10076019486 JU M

 

2002 03V0541 +

204 A083807PESSINA FABIO140 TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D.10033513985 EM2 M

 

1992 02G2931 +

205 708436DPETRESINI DAVIDE510 SPIRANO CICLISMO **10028829188 AL2 M

 

2003 02Y1254 +

206 A102243PEZZAIOLI FEDERICO625 BEL GELATO CYCLING P **10053339472 AL1 M

 

2004 02L4518 +

207 A137982PEZZONI MATTEO116 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10074325929 JMT M

 

2002 02Z3772 +

208 977701CPIETROVITO VITTORIA901 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFE **10030520830 DA2 F 2003 20K1302 +

209 927209DPIGHI GIAN GUIDO57 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10030111208 JU M

 

2001 07Y1041 +

210 805995QPIGHI GRETA977 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10029401993 ED1 F 2006 07Y1041 +

211 A030484PONTARA CHIARA929 ASD GIOMAS **10031501439 DA1 F 2004 03N2951 +

212 A011427PONTARA MAURO289 ASD GIOMAS10030987339 M4 AM

 

1972 03N2951 +

213 A014570QUAGLIATO MARCO166 ASD SAN BORTOLO10031053219 M1 AM

 

1985 03E2823 +

214 A069587RADAELLI ELVIRA951 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIAN **10032823063 ED2 F 2005 02P3489 +

215 579436TRATTO DANIELE169 TEAM TODESCO *10005409853 M1 M

 

1989 03K2637 +

216 A065598REBAIOLI MATTIA144 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10032676755 EM2 M

 

1990 02Z3772

217 A111433REDAELLI GIORGIO203 TEAM OLIVETO ASD10051502334 M2 M

 

1982 02G2882 +

218 A095770RETROSI DANIELE619 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10074339063 AL1 M

 

2004 02Z3772 +

219 721235XRIBONI ALICE926 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10028975496 DA1 F 2004 07Y1041 +

220 A067828RICCARDI LORENZO735 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10032757789 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

221 A139263RICHILMINI NICOLA719 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10074328151 ES2 M

 

2005 02A3596 +

222 996731MRIGANO MARCO56 RACING TEAM RIVE ROS **10030714224 JU M

 

2001 01M2073 +

223 A104286RIGHETTI ALESSANDRO219 ASD GIOMAS10048255157 M2 AM

 

1983 03N2951 +

224 830632XRIGHETTI MICHELE201 A.S.D. TEAM BERTASI10029525164 M2 AM

 

1984 03C3082 +

225 617993QRIVA ALBERTO204 A.S.D. RACING TEAM LA *10004100252 M2 M

 

1981 01U2339 +

226 981883GRIZZA STEFANO162 BOARIO A.S.D.10030567916 M1 AM

 

1985 02L3490 +

227 A164689ROTA GERMANO218 TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D.10087995754 M2 AM

 

1980 02G2931 +

228 923737RROTA LUCIANO2 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10023559866 UN M

 

2000 02V3377 +

229 A100951ROTA NICOLA64 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10034652222 JU M

 

2002 02V3377 +

230 A149073ROTA SIMONE744 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUO **10079153701 ES2 M

 

2005 02D1913 +

231 714397TRUMI ANDREA508 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10028899617 AL2 M

 

2003 02X3762 +

232 972570FRUMI FULVIO285 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.10030469401 M4 M

 

1970 02D2895 +

233 466739HRUMI GUIDO331 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.10028536269 M5 M

 

1966 02R2844 +

234 A095848SABBADINI DANIELE621 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK **10034319590 AL1 M

 

2004 02P1971 +

235 A127092SABBADINI EDOARDO816 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK **10062171021 ES1 M

 

2006 02P1971 +

236 A174287SACCENTI MARCO623 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER **10091353873 AL1 M

 

2004 02J3588 +

237 A173004SALOGNI FABRIZIO622 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER **10091928294 AL1 M

 

2004 02J3588 +

238 A132508SALOTTI ALESSANDRO741 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10066846017 ES2 M

 

2005 07Y1041 +

239 A027760SALVATERRA DANIEL58 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10031429495 JU M

 

2002 02A3596 +

240 A071558SALVETTI MARCO739 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10083907812 ES2 M

 

2005 02Z3772 +
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241 A072043SANTINI ALBERTO299 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE10032918548 M4 AM

 

1973 02X3762 +

242 A065397SANTINI MATTEO824 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10032670994 ES1 M

 

2006 02X3762 +

243 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO257 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER *10032029481 M3 M

 

1976 02J3588 +

244 A038305SCAURI GABRIELE729 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10031711304 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

245 984045MSEQUANI FILIPPO512 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFE **10030589437 AL2 M

 

2003 20K1302 +

246 A142815SESENNA FEDERICA443 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD10076150741 EWS F 1993 07Y1041 +

247 A061546SICILIAN JAGO727 BEL GELATO CYCLING P **10032526306 ES2 M

 

2005 02L4518 +

248 A164224SILVA LUCA733 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10088199353 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

249 A002508SIMONCELLI SAMUELE825 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S **10030818092 ES1 M

 

2006 02Y1948 +

250 A051952SORTENI DIEGO114 GNANI BIKE TEAM *10032140023 EM1 M

 

1998 02A3749

251 A095768SPADACINI ANDREA617 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10074349672 AL1 M

 

2004 02Z3772 +

252 800225ASTABILE MATTEO728 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK S **10029303276 ES2 M

 

2005 02Y1948 +

253 A039066STEFANA TIZIANO393 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10031733431 M7 M

 

1959 02T4158 +

254 718631HTABAGLIO SEBASTIANO66 VELO' MONTIRONE **10028949228 JU M

 

2001 02H3915 +

255 A107451TACCONI SIMONE3 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10048980334 UN M

 

2000 07Y1041 +

256 664569MTERZI STEFANO296 TEAM BIKE TRESCORE B. ?10028709657 M4 M

 

1972 02Q2507 +

257 966988ZTERZI VALERIA976 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10030430803 ED1 F 2006 02V3377 +

258 A139002TESTA STEVEN143 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10074673008 EM2 M

 

1991 02Z3772

259 704765JTOMASONI ANDREA711 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10028782914 ES2 M

 

2005 02V3377 +

260 704773JTOMASONI LUCA51 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10028783015 JU M

 

2001 02V3377 +

261 A072507TOMBINI GIORGIO502 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10032939160 AL2 M

 

2003 02V3377 +

262 896359CTOSATO KARIN456 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10004243732 W2 F 1979 02R2075 +

263 A175468TRAVERSI MONTANI MATTEO809 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFE **10092137452 ES1 M

 

2006 20K1302 +

264 A095060TREBESCHI ANDREA743 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10034266242 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

265 A104287TROIANI MATTEO210 ASD GIOMAS10048255258 M2 AM

 

1983 03N2951 +

266 969237AUSARDI CRISTIAN248 TEAM 2ACERI A. S. DILET10030445149 M3 AM

 

1977 02H3760 +

267 859151EUSARDI GABRIELE364 TEAM MANUEL BIKE10029670361 M6 M

 

1964 02A3596 +

268 969238KUSARDI LUCA249 TEAM 2ACERI A. S. DILET10030445250 M3 AM

 

1977 02H3760 +

269 996849UVAIRA CLAUDIO332 GNANI BIKE TEAM *10030717052 M5 M

 

1968 02A3749

270 A042960VAIRA CRISTIAN133 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10031834976 EM2 M

 

1994 02R2075 +

271 A081026VALBUSA LEONARDO53 ASD GIOMAS **10033346661 JU M

 

2001 03N2951 +

272 A087933VALICENTI MARCO18 CMQ CARBONHUBO **10033775380 EL M

 

1992 12P0894 +

273 701877GVALSERIATI MARCO804 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10028750073 ES1 M

 

2006 02X3762 +

274 801875TVALSERIATI PIETRO612 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10029330154 AL1 M

 

2004 02X3762 +

275 A076991VANINI PIETRO515 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIAN **10033111235 AL2 M

 

2003 02P3489 +

276 A134351VANINI SAMUELE514 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIAN **10074673513 AL2 M

 

2003 02P3489 +

277 707967GVASSANELLI DIEGO362 TEAM TODESCO *10028823734 M6 M

 

1961 03K2637 +

278 A102585VITTONATTO ANDREA602 A.S.D.V.C. EPOREDIESE **10034741441 AL1 M

 

2004 01N0016 +

279 A141173VIVIANI PAOLO67 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10075150429 JU M

 

2001 02A3596 +

280 522125AZAGLIO MANFREDI323 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI10028571130 M5 AM

 

1968 02T4158 +
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281 A040647ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI611 BIKE TO BIKE **10031776776 AL1 M

 

2004 03C3181 +

282 797092RZANARDINI VALERIO606 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BI **10029251140 AL1 M

 

2004 02T4158 +

283 599121LZANOLETTI CLAUDIO365 TEAM BIKE ROCKS10028645494 M6 AM

 

1960 02K3988 +

284 A033016ZAPPELLA ALESSANDRO821 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOL **10031572773 ES1 M

 

2006 02V3377 +

285 A069762ZIPOLI STEFANO613  U.C. CREMASCA **10032829430 AL1 M

 

2004 02R0096 +

286 846639AZOCCA LORENA458 S.C. BARBIERI10005861915 W2 F 1977 03N2871 +

287 A077543ZOIN LUCA164 A.S.D. TEAM BERTASI *10033143769 M1 M

 

1987 03C3082 +

288 A093934ZORZI LUCA614 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10034188339 AL1 M

 

2004 02X3762 +

289 627178GZUCCOLINI CARLO322 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD10011847825 M5 M

 

1968 07Y1041 +

290 612781WZULIAN IVAN167 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10006961247 M1 M

 

1988 02R2075 +
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WOMAN ELITE

1 860511UMORO KATIA413 RDR ITALIA FACTORY TEA **10015513314 DE F 1999 22Z1856 +

2 941569BGUERRERA MARTINA414 MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO **10014820065 DE F 1998 02W3745 +

WOMAN JUNIOR

1 A151874BENEDETTI ILARIA427 BIKE TO BIKE **10082609729 DJ F 2001 03C3181 +

WOMAN 1

1 700578XGARATTINI VALENTINA441 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10028739060 W1 AF 1983 02Z3772 +

2 975626WMALTESE MONICA442 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10006610633 W1 F 1985 02R2075 +

3 A142815SESENNA FEDERICA443 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD10076150741 EWS F 1993 07Y1041 +

4 A148732CAMEDDA OLGA444 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM10077954739 EWS F 1997 02L4223 +

WOMAN 2

1 896359CTOSATO KARIN456 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10004243732 W2 F 1979 02R2075 +

2 846639AZOCCA LORENA458 S.C. BARBIERI10005861915 W2 F 1977 03N2871 +

3 966852YGROTTOLI LETIZIA459 TEAM TODESCO *10030429587 W2 F 1977 03K2637 +

4 A078454CE' SIMONA460 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. ?10033201868 W2 F 1976 02B3422

MASTER 3

1 665717ACODENOTTI OMAR241 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10028712283 M3 AM

 

1979 02T4158 +

2 865692TPEDRETTI MANUEL243 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE10029703303 M3 AM

 

1978 02X3762 +

3 507031RCOLOMBO SIMONE244 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA10004462182 M3 M

 

1977 02H4187 +

4 499679PGHISONI MASSIMO246 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD10011850855 M3 M

 

1976 07Y1041 +

5 A013661GRIGIS MARCO247 LE MARMOTTE LORETO10031029876 M3 AM

 

1975 02Z3859 +

6 969237AUSARDI CRISTIAN248 TEAM 2ACERI A. S. DILETT10030445149 M3 AM

 

1977 02H3760 +

7 969238KUSARDI LUCA249 TEAM 2ACERI A. S. DILETT10030445250 M3 AM

 

1977 02H3760 +

8 A032932BELLICINI TOMMASO252 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10031570854 M3 M

 

1976 02Z3772 +

9 665567CFAVALORO MICHELE253 FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM10028711879 M3 M

 

1976 02L4223 +

10 A078459FACCIOLI MICHELE254 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D. ?10033202171 M3 M

 

1979 02B3422

11 911918KDEIDDA GIUSEPPE255 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE10029989552 M3 AM

 

1976 02G3985 +

12 A008328MENDENI ROBERTO256 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10030925196 M3 M

 

1977 02Z3772

13 A049109SARTORI ROBERTO257 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER B *10032029481 M3 M

 

1976 02J3588 +

14 A085338NICOLAI IVAN258 CMQ CARBONHUBO10033607854 M3 M

 

1978 12P0894 +

MASTER 4

1 A136710BROGNARA MATTEO281 ASD GIOMAS10075705753 M4 AM

 

1973 03N2951 +

2 577399CNALIN FABRIZIO284 ROCK & ROAD BIKE FRT10028618822 M4 AM

 

1972 02C3981 +

3 972570FRUMI FULVIO285 BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D.10030469401 M4 M

 

1970 02D2895 +

4 A001202DI PIETRO PAOLO287 ASD SUPREME CYCLING TE10030793440 M4 AM

 

1974 20C1232 +

5 A011427PONTARA MAURO289 ASD GIOMAS10030987339 M4 AM

 

1972 03N2951 +

6 859723BDENTI ANDREA PABLO290 ASD BICI BIKE 9310029674304 M4 AM

 

1974 02L4405 +

7 A064684GOTTARDINI MASSIMO292 TEAM TODESCO *10032641086 M4 M

 

1973 03K2637 +

8 946336WBRUZZONE MASSIMO293 A.S.D. RACING TEAM LA BI10030254583 M4 M

 

1970 01U2339 +

9 579189CMARIOTTO OSCAR294 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE10028622660 M4 M

 

1971 02G3985

10 911452QLAFFRANCHI MICHELE DOMEN295 A.S.D. SELLERO NOVELLE10029986724 M4 M

 

1971 02G3985

11 664569MTERZI STEFANO296 TEAM BIKE TRESCORE B. A ?10028709657 M4 M

 

1972 02Q2507 +

12 847101ZMAFFEIS MASSIMO297 VAM RACE ASD10029605592 M4 M

 

1973 02T4469 +
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13 704142AMINELLI SANDRO298 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE ?10028774527 M4 M

 

1971 02U3663 +

14 A072043SANTINI ALBERTO299 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE10032918548 M4 AM

 

1973 02X3762 +

15 948481TNICOLI CRISTIAN300 SAN PAOLO MTB10030271761 M4 M

 

1972 02P3961 +

16 910312WNICOLINI SERGIO301 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S. *10029976822 M4 M

 

1971 02W2601 +

MASTER 5

1 109634bALVERA' PAOLO321 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERS10028461194 M5 AM

 

1966 20K1302 +

2 627178GZUCCOLINI CARLO322 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD10011847825 M5 M

 

1968 07Y1041 +

3 522125AZAGLIO MANFREDI323 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10028571130 M5 AM

 

1968 02T4158 +

4 907170EBRENO STEFANO324 BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.10029954691 M5 AM

 

1966 02S2290 +

5 A136547PASINELLI GIANMICHELE325 ASD BICI BIKE 9310028707839 M5 AM

 

1969 02L4405 +

6 486150UERCULIANI NICOLA326 CMQ CARBONHUBO10028545161 M5 M

 

1968 12P0894 +

7 857762GDUCOLI GIOVANNI MARIA328 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10029661267 M5 M

 

1965 02Z3772 +

8 548870KBRAMBILLA MAURIZIO330 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10028591742 M5 M

 

1969 02R2075 +

9 466739HRUMI GUIDO331 TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D10028536269 M5 M

 

1966 02R2844 +

10 996849UVAIRA CLAUDIO332 GNANI BIKE TEAM *10030717052 M5 M

 

1968 02A3749

11 A139791BENATI GIANLUIGI333 TEAM BENETTI10076137809 M5 AM

 

1965 03W3140 +

12 958131VMADASCHI DANILO334 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO 10030362394 M5 M

 

1969 02V3377 +

13 981620TDEL PERO DIEGO335 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10030564377 M5 M

 

1969 02Z3772

14 A138858CIGOLINI GRAZIANO336 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE ?10075585111 M5 M

 

1968 02U3663 +

MASTER 6

1 485983BBARTESAGHI GIOVANNI361 VAM RACE ASD10028545060 M6 M

 

1964 02T4469 +

2 707967GVASSANELLI DIEGO362 TEAM TODESCO *10028823734 M6 M

 

1961 03K2637 +

3 A170364PAROLETTI ANGIOLINO363 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10090261009 M6 M

 

1964 02Z3772 +

4 859151EUSARDI GABRIELE364 TEAM MANUEL BIKE10029670361 M6 M

 

1964 02A3596 +

5 599121LZANOLETTI CLAUDIO365 TEAM BIKE ROCKS10028645494 M6 AM

 

1960 02K3988 +

MASTER 7+

1 430293TGNATTA BRUNO391 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC10028516061 M7 AM

 

1958 02Y1948 +

2 515669CGARATTINI VALERIO392 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10028563349 M7 M

 

1957 02Z3772

3 A039066STEFANA TIZIANO393 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10031733431 M7 M

 

1959 02T4158 +

OPEN

1 923737RROTA LUCIANO2 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10023559866 UN M

 

2000 02V3377 +

2 A107451TACCONI SIMONE3 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10048980334 UN M

 

2000 07Y1041 +

3 822853RCERRI LUCA5 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10009448992 UN M

 

1997 07Y1041 +

4 959176BMARTINELLI ANDREA6 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTIN **10015495025 UN M

 

1999 20J0315 +

5 A057677BERTOLETTI SIMONE7 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOL **10032368173 UN M

 

2000 02P3873 +

6 A080132CORTESI STEFANO8 TEAM ISOLMANT-SPECIALI **10033289572 UN M

 

2000 02P4105 +

7 A041850MORONI EMANUELE9 ASD SIXS BOSCARO **10031816384 UN M

 

1999 01D2268 +

8 855163WCUCCHI MATTEO10 ELIOS CODE FACTORY RAC **10011013019 UN M

 

1999 08Q2942 +

9 807604ALIEVORE DANIELE11 KTM TORRE BIKE **10014349920 EL M

 

1996 03V0541 +

10 A161419FARINA MATTIA12 LISSONE MTB ASD **10087751941 UN M

 

2000 02V1849 +

11 704326AMAZZUREGA ELIA13 TEAM TODESCO **10014300814 EL M

 

1995 03K2637 +

12 829621XCAPPELLI MICHELE14 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10009449093 UN M

 

1997 07Y1041 +

13 A041803BRAMBILLA DAVIDE15 MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO **10014819257 UN M

 

1998 02W3745 +
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14 786706AD'AGOSTINO MARCO17 BOTTECCHIA FACTORY TE **10015711253 UN M

 

1997 03S2859 +

15 A087933VALICENTI MARCO18 CMQ CARBONHUBO **10033775380 EL M

 

1992 12P0894 +

JUNIOR

1 704773JTOMASONI LUCA51 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10028783015 JU M

 

2001 02V3377 +

2 A069095MAZZOLA GIANANTONIO52 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10032805077 JU M

 

2001 02A3596 +

3 A081026VALBUSA LEONARDO53 ASD GIOMAS **10033346661 JU M

 

2001 03N2951 +

4 A037998FOCCOLI DAVIDE55 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10031703220 JU M

 

2001 02X3762 +

5 996731MRIGANO MARCO56 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE **10030714224 JU M

 

2001 01M2073 +

6 927209DPIGHI GIAN GUIDO57 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10030111208 JU M

 

2001 07Y1041 +

7 A027760SALVATERRA DANIEL58 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10031429495 JU M

 

2002 02A3596 +

8 876927RCOMINELLI GIONATA59 MTB PARRE **10029758570 JU M

 

2002 02U1860 +

9 A143368BELOTTI IVAN60 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10075998470 JU M

 

2001 02Z3772 +

10 A143172PENZO GIULIO61 KTM TORRE BIKE **10076019486 JU M

 

2002 03V0541 +

11 A039419GHILARDI CRISTIAN62 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10031742727 JU M

 

2002 02V3377 +

12 930530ZBELOTTI MATTIA63 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10030137173 JU M

 

2001 02V3377 +

13 A100951ROTA NICOLA64 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10034652222 JU M

 

2002 02V3377 +

14 A091732PASOLINI MICHELE65 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10034034250 JU M

 

2002 02A3596 +

15 718631HTABAGLIO SEBASTIANO66 VELO' MONTIRONE **10028949228 JU M

 

2001 02H3915 +

16 A141173VIVIANI PAOLO67 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10075150429 JU M

 

2001 02A3596 +

17 A175465GRETTER FEDERICO68 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERS **10092388238 JU M

 

2002 20K1302 +

18 A094660CONTI FILIPPO69 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER B **10034238758 JU M

 

2002 02J3588 +

19 A118586MORASCHINI MATTEO70 TEAM BIKE ROCKS **10055727086 JU M

 

2001 02K3988 +

20 995461NCOMINCINI GABRIELE71 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER B **10030699571 JU M

 

2002 02J3588 +

21 720956DMACETTI ANDREA72 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10028972870 JU M

 

2002 02X3762 +

22 A037999BOSSINI PAOLO73 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10031703321 JU M

 

2001 02A3596 +

23 A007247MENON CATALIN74 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE **10030901251 JU M

 

2001 01M2073 +

24 848282FBONGIOVANNI ENRICO75 METALLURGICA VENETA - **10029609333 JU M

 

2002 03H3087 +

ELITESPORT 1

1 A076077BREVI ANDREA111 2R BIKE STORE - A.S.D.10015801583 EM1 AM

 

1999 02V3607 +

2 869869QAMBONI ANDREA112 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10015721761 EM1 M

 

1999 02Z3772 +

3 A051952SORTENI DIEGO114 GNANI BIKE TEAM *10032140023 EM1 M

 

1998 02A3749

4 A137982PEZZONI MATTEO116 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10074325929 JMT M

 

2002 02Z3772 +

5 A138466CIGOLINI MATTIA117 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10074215084 EM1 M

 

1999 02T4158 +

ELITESPORT 2

1 958934SFINAZZI MATTIA131 LISSONE MTB ASD10030368761 EM2 M

 

1991 02V1849 +

2 621534PBOFFELLI CRISTIAN132 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10008832438 EM2 M

 

1995 02R2075 +

3 A042960VAIRA CRISTIAN133 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10031834976 EM2 M

 

1994 02R2075 +

4 A017539BERTASI MICHAEL134 A.S.D. TEAM BERTASI10031131122 EM2 AM

 

1991 03C3082 +

5 A155367BACCANELLI ROBERTO136 TEAM TODESCO *10082084212 EM2 M

 

1993 03K2637 +

6 A065804FRACASSI ALESSANDRO139 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC ?10032683930 EM2 M

 

1992 02Y1948 +

7 A083807PESSINA FABIO140 TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D.10033513985 EM2 M

 

1992 02G2931 +

8 A136956BELLESI ENRICO141 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10074195280 EM2 M

 

1995 02Z3772 +

9 A013293NALIN WOLFANGO MARCO142 ROCK & ROAD BIKE FRT10031021893 EM2 AM

 

1993 02C3981 +

10 A139002TESTA STEVEN143 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10074673008 EM2 M

 

1991 02Z3772
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11 A065598REBAIOLI MATTIA144 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10032676755 EM2 M

 

1990 02Z3772

MASTER 1

1 A046978BOLDRINI MICHAEL161 S.C. BARBIERI10012879661 M1 M

 

1988 03N2871 +

2 981883GRIZZA STEFANO162 BOARIO A.S.D.10030567916 M1 AM

 

1985 02L3490 +

3 A016207ALLONI MARCO163 TEAM RC CORTE FRANCA 10031094443 M1 M

 

1986 02L4102 +

4 A077543ZOIN LUCA164 A.S.D. TEAM BERTASI *10033143769 M1 M

 

1987 03C3082 +

5 A138674BELLE' ELIA165 S.C. BARBIERI10074194876 M1 M

 

1989 03N2871 +

6 A014570QUAGLIATO MARCO166 ASD SAN BORTOLO10031053219 M1 AM

 

1985 03E2823 +

7 612781WZULIAN IVAN167 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD10006961247 M1 M

 

1988 02R2075 +

8 579436TRATTO DANIELE169 TEAM TODESCO *10005409853 M1 M

 

1989 03K2637 +

9 A165795GIORGI LUCA170 TEAM BARBLANCO - ENDI 10089175417 M1 M

 

1989 02X3458

10 A022249DISETTI DARIO171 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10031268033 M1 M

 

1986 02Z3772

11 914018KLEONESIO MAURIZIO172 PRO SPORT TREMOSINE A.S *10030008245 M1 M

 

1987 02K4189

MASTER 2

1 830632XRIGHETTI MICHELE201 A.S.D. TEAM BERTASI10029525164 M2 AM

 

1984 03C3082 +

2 986814FMENSI FRANCESCO202 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10030617123 M2 AM

 

1982 02Z3772 +

3 A111433REDAELLI GIORGIO203 TEAM OLIVETO ASD10051502334 M2 M

 

1982 02G2882 +

4 617993QRIVA ALBERTO204 A.S.D. RACING TEAM LA BI *10004100252 M2 M

 

1981 01U2339 +

5 910648PBONETTI SIMONE205 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC10029981064 M2 AM

 

1981 02Y1948 +

6 772484VPANCERA STEFANO208 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D.10006253046 M2 M

 

1983 02Z3560 +

7 A104287TROIANI MATTEO210 ASD GIOMAS10048255258 M2 AM

 

1983 03N2951 +

8 946334UBRUZZONE CARLO211 A.S.D. RACING TEAM LA BI10011500342 M2 M

 

1981 01U2339 +

9 799497WFRANZONE FABIO212 TEAM OLIVETO ASD10029293778 M2 M

 

1984 02G2882 +

10 882760CGNANI ENZO213 GNANI BIKE TEAM *10029798481 M2 M

 

1980 02A3749

11 A160997CAVALLERI SERGIO214 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC10030063819 M2 AM

 

1983 02Y1948 +

12 A144829LEPORATI MARCO216 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE10076434263 M2 AM

 

1984 02T4158 +

13 542091QMARIOTTI LUCA217 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.10028585375 M2 M

 

1984 02Z3772

14 A164689ROTA GERMANO218 TEAM VISCARDI A.S.D.10087995754 M2 AM

 

1980 02G2931 +

15 A104286RIGHETTI ALESSANDRO219 ASD GIOMAS10048255157 M2 AM

 

1983 03N2951 +

16 A141293BINO ALDO220 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER B *10075850142 M2 M

 

1984 02J3588 +

17 994777ZMENDENI PAOLO221 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. *10030693107 M2 M

 

1982 02Z3772

18 A136938GASPARINI DEVIS222 ASD GIOMAS10075712322 M2 M

 

1980 03N2951

ESORDIENTE M2

1 A072440DONATI DAVIDE701 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10032936231 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

2 A047591BERTULETTI ANDREA LINO702 PONTIDA MTB TEAM **10031976234 ES2 M

 

2005 02D3982 +

3 A069767ALARI SAMUELE703 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10032829834 ES2 M

 

2005 02V3377 +

4 A007560GIARETTA GIOELE704 ASD GIOMAS **10030908426 ES2 M

 

2005 03N2951 +

5 A004378CARMINATI DIEGO705 MTB PARRE **10030850731 ES2 M

 

2005 02U1860 +

6 A006653KASEMI DION706 ASD GIOMAS **10030889531 ES2 M

 

2005 03N2951 +

7 A051349BENEDETTI ELIA707 BIKE TO BIKE **10032116579 ES2 M

 

2005 03C3181 +

8 805386VBELOTTI ANDREA709 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10029392596 ES2 M

 

2005 02V3377 +

9 723113PGARDUMI MATTIA710 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10028990553 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

10 704765JTOMASONI ANDREA711 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10028782914 ES2 M

 

2005 02V3377 +
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11 A086674CARRETTA MARCO712 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10033691013 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

12 899432RBRAGHIERI JACOPO713 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE **10029911952 ES2 M

 

2005 02T4158 +

13 A028952ANDREOLI ALESSANDRO714 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10031463447 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

14 A068860CONTI ANDREA715 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10032795882 ES2 M

 

2005 07Y1041 +

15 803486QCELANO LORENZO716  U.C. CREMASCA **10029358446 ES2 M

 

2005 02R0096 +

16 775484YFELLETTI GABRIELE717 U.C.A.B. 1925 BIELLA **10029102812 ES2 M

 

2005 01K0037 +

17 717859DAGAZZI RICCARDO718 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE **10028940942 ES2 M

 

2005 02d0220 +

18 A139263RICHILMINI NICOLA719 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10074328151 ES2 M

 

2005 02A3596 +

19 796358NBONOMI JACOPO720 SPEED BIKE SERIO **10029239117 ES2 M

 

2005 02E3991 +

20 A036438BOSIS MICHELANGELO721 BEL GELATO CYCLING PRO **10031661689 ES2 M

 

2005 02L4518 +

21 A008988CONCARI JADER722 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10030939546 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

22 A180135BRENA ALBERTO723 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10029410380 ES2 M

 

2005 02V3377 +

23 A041139FOCCOLI SIMONE724 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10031793146 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

24 A125968ABENI MATTEO725 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10060425324 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

25 A130645BELLI DINO726 BEL GELATO CYCLING PRO **10064006543 ES2 M

 

2005 02L4518 +

26 A061546SICILIAN JAGO727 BEL GELATO CYCLING PRO **10032526306 ES2 M

 

2005 02L4518 +

27 800225ASTABILE MATTEO728 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC **10029303276 ES2 M

 

2005 02Y1948 +

28 A038305SCAURI GABRIELE729 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10031711304 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

29 A157783CONTI EMANUELE730 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10083266396 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

30 A015823NALIN TOMMASO731 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA **10031083834 ES2 M

 

2005 02H4187 +

31 A000160CUCCA NICOLA732 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10030770707 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

32 A164224SILVA LUCA733 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10088199353 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

33 A164959GARSI ANDREA734 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10089683756 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

34 A067828RICCARDI LORENZO735 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10032757789 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

35 A066717BAZZANA DANIELE736 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10074211650 ES2 M

 

2005 02Z3772 +

36 A052247DUCOLI IVAN737 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10032151945 ES2 M

 

2005 02Z3772 +

37 A036137CALESTANI LUCA738 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10031653508 ES2 M

 

2005 07D1752 +

38 A071558SALVETTI MARCO739 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10083907812 ES2 M

 

2005 02Z3772 +

39 A132508SALOTTI ALESSANDRO741 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10066846017 ES2 M

 

2005 07Y1041 +

40 A032017GUERINI MARCO742 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE **10031547111 ES2 M

 

2005 02T4158 +

41 A095060TREBESCHI ANDREA743 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10034266242 ES2 M

 

2005 02X3762 +

42 A149073ROTA SIMONE744 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA **10079153701 ES2 M

 

2005 02D1913 +

43 A126710BOZZO ANDREA745 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM **10061559517 ES2 M

 

2005 07A1757 +

44 A068464CHIARINI MATTEO746 S.C. BARBIERI **10032780425 ES2 M

 

2005 03N2871 +

45 A035193BUGATTI FRANCESCO747 VELO' MONTIRONE **10031629256 ES2 M

 

2005 02H3915 +

ESORDIENTE M1

1 A069213CROVETTI THOMAS801 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10032808515 ES1 M

 

2006 07Y1041 +

2 A003688BARBISAN ANDREA802 BICISPORT **10030838304 ES1 M

 

2006 03G0361 +

3 A095875DONATI ANDREA803 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10034321412 ES1 M

 

2006 02X3762 +

4 701877GVALSERIATI MARCO804 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10028750073 ES1 M

 

2006 02X3762 +

5 848173HDIAFERIO STEFANO805 S.C. BARBIERI **10029608727 ES1 M

 

2006 03N2871 +

6 789754LDONA' RICCARDO806 ASD GIOMAS **10029164547 ES1 M

 

2006 03N2951 +

7 A020116BELOTTI JACOPO807 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE **10031211651 ES1 M

 

2006 02P1971 +

8 A036053BUONGIORNO SIMONE LEONA808 A.S.D.V.C. EPOREDIESE **10031652700 ES1 M

 

2006 01N0016 +
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9 A175468TRAVERSI MONTANI MATTEO809 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERS **10092137452 ES1 M

 

2006 20K1302 +

10 A067296CAPOBIANCO TOMMASO810 KTM TORRE BIKE **10032737177 ES1 M

 

2006 03V0541 +

11 969225EBAZZOTTI NICOLA811 BEL GELATO CYCLING PRO **10030444745 ES1 M

 

2006 02L4518 +

12 834977RMORETTI ETTORE ALESSANDR812 SPEED BIKE SERIO **10029548002 ES1 M

 

2006 02E3991 +

13 A003010CAVALIERI ALBERTO813 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10030826075 ES1 M

 

2006 07Y1041 +

14 A000679GRASSI FABIO FIORENZO814 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10030781720 ES1 M

 

2006 02X3762 +

15 A008989CRISCI ALESSANDRO815 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10030939647 ES1 M

 

2006 07D1752 +

16 A127092SABBADINI EDOARDO816 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE **10062171021 ES1 M

 

2006 02P1971 +

17 A075194GAGNI NICOLA817 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10033028379 ES1 M

 

2006 02V3377 +

18 A172993BOGLIONI DANIELE818 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER B **10091320733 ES1 M

 

2006 02J3588 +

19 A033746MAGNANI MATTIA819 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10031587426 ES1 M

 

2006 07Y1041 +

20 A016619MAGRI FEDERICO820 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10031105860 ES1 M

 

2006 02V3377 +

21 A033016ZAPPELLA ALESSANDRO821 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10031572773 ES1 M

 

2006 02V3377 +

22 A008667CARLUCCIO LORENZO822 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10030931967 ES1 M

 

2006 02V3377 +

23 A064628INSELVINI FILIPPO823 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10032638157 ES1 M

 

2006 02X3762 +

24 A065397SANTINI MATTEO824 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10032670994 ES1 M

 

2006 02X3762 +

25 A002508SIMONCELLI SAMUELE825 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC **10030818092 ES1 M

 

2006 02Y1948 +

26 A169782BEGHI ALAN826 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM **10089667588 ES1 M

 

2006 07A1757 +

27 793767DGATTI LEONARDO827 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC **10029200822 ES1 M

 

2006 02Y1948 +

28 A093604CAMPESAN GIOVANNI828 KTM TORRE BIKE **10034165505 ES1 M

 

2006 03V0541 +

29 A123101FILISETTI LUCA829 MTB PARRE **10058920208 ES1 M

 

2006 02U1860 +

30 A036430FORTI GABRIELE830 ASD MTB NOVAGLI **10031661588 ES1 M

 

2006 02K4404 +

31 A009731DAL BEN ALESSANDRO831 S.C. BARBIERI **10030955411 ES1 M

 

2006 03N2871 +

32 A068466BOVO ROBERTO832 S.C. BARBIERI **10032780526 ES1 M

 

2006 03N2871 +

33 A010448LEGORI MARCO833 VELO' MONTIRONE **10030971070 ES1 M

 

2006 02H3915 +

34 A072978BARESI FABRIZIO834 VELO' MONTIRONE **10032953409 ES1 M

 

2006 02H3915 +

ESORDIENTE F2

1 A069587RADAELLI ELVIRA951 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO **10032823063 ED2 F 2005 02P3489 +

2 A065087GUERINI CHIARA952 VELO' MONTIRONE **10032659779 ED2 F 2005 02H3915 +

3 A168469PELIZZARI SOFIA953 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10090007694 ED2 F 2005 02A3596 +

4 A010013MINELLI VERONICA954 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC **10030961370 ED2 F 2005 02Y1948 +

5 A132670BIANCHI LETIZIA955 MTB ITALIA-HOT ROCK SC **10090565244 ED2 F 2005 02Y1948 +

6 A169780BEGHI VICTORIA956 ASD GAGABIKE TEAM **10089667790 ED2 F 2005 07A1757 +

ESORDIENTE F1

1 966988ZTERZI VALERIA976 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10030430803 ED1 F 2006 02V3377 +

2 805995QPIGHI GRETA977 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10029401993 ED1 F 2006 07Y1041 +

3 721517JBIANCHI ARIANNA978 VELO' MONTIRONE **10028977924 ED1 F 2006 02H3915 +

4 807974UDAL BEN ELENA979 TEAM VERONA MTB **10029430992 ED1 F 2006 03F3208 +

5 A069765CREMASCHINI AMALIA980 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER B **10032829632 ED1 F 2006 02J3588 +

6 A008301PACCHIONI SUMMER981 S.C. BARBIERI **10030924388 ED1 F 2006 03N2871 +

ALLIEVI M2

1 718508PPECIS MICHAEL501 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10028948016 AL2 M

 

2003 02V3377 +

2 A072507TOMBINI GIORGIO502 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10032939160 AL2 M

 

2003 02V3377 +
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3 991936EFRANCISCO GIORGIO503 SILMAX RACING TEAM **10030667138 AL2 M

 

2003 01B1593 +

4 A066791FALCONI MATTEO504 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10032716767 AL2 M

 

2003 02V3377 +

5 A011432FERRARI EMANUELE505 BIKE TO BIKE **10030987743 AL2 M

 

2003 03C3181 +

6 992259GMADASCHI SIMONE506 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10030669663 AL2 M

 

2003 02V3377 +

7 814774ZALBERTI LUCA GIUSEPPE507 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE **10029473028 AL2 M

 

2003 02T4158 +

8 714397TRUMI ANDREA508 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10028899617 AL2 M

 

2003 02X3762 +

9 994311NDAL BEN ENRICO509 TEAM VERONA MTB **10030689164 AL2 M

 

2003 03F3208 +

10 708436DPETRESINI DAVIDE510 SPIRANO CICLISMO **10028829188 AL2 M

 

2003 02Y1254 +

11 719203NDALSASS NICOLA511 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERS **10028954884 AL2 M

 

2003 20K1302 +

12 984045MSEQUANI FILIPPO512 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERS **10030589437 AL2 M

 

2003 20K1302 +

13 976195QGASPARINI SIMONE513 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA **10030506076 AL2 M

 

2003 02D1913 +

14 A134351VANINI SAMUELE514 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO **10074673513 AL2 M

 

2003 02P3489 +

15 A076991VANINI PIETRO515 S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO **10033111235 AL2 M

 

2003 02P3489 +

16 778009SPARZANI SAMUELE516 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER B **10029115845 AL2 M

 

2003 02J3588 +

17 793766CGATTI MATTEO517 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER B **10029200721 AL2 M

 

2003 02J3588 +

18 A136471MUTTI NICOLA518 BEL GELATO CYCLING PRO **10074303802 AL2 M

 

2003 02L4518 +

19 A139626GARATTI NICOLA519 BEL GELATO CYCLING PRO **10074517505 AL2 M

 

2003 02L4518 +

ALLIEVI M1

1 719389QMILESI NICOLAS601 MTB PARRE **10028956605 AL1 M

 

2004 02U1860 +

2 A102585VITTONATTO ANDREA602 A.S.D.V.C. EPOREDIESE **10034741441 AL1 M

 

2004 01N0016 +

3 806847ULEIDI NICOLA603 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10029413212 AL1 M

 

2004 02V3377 +

4 A139261BAUR FILIPPO604 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10074201041 AL1 M

 

2004 02A3596 +

5 A095412PALAMINI FILIPPO605 MTB PARRE **10034289379 AL1 M

 

2004 02U1860 +

6 797092RZANARDINI VALERIO606 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE **10029251140 AL1 M

 

2004 02T4158 +

7 A073326LOVATO FILIPPO607 ASD GIOMAS **10032960277 AL1 M

 

2004 03N2951 +

8 812673SBOSCHI FRANCESCO608 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE **10029469388 AL1 M

 

2004 02T4158 +

9 A139268BIANCHI STEFANO609 TEAM MANUEL BIKE **10074197102 AL1 M

 

2004 02A3596 +

10 A064632CASTREZZATI MATTEO ENEA610 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10032638561 AL1 M

 

2004 02X3762 +

11 A040647ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI611 BIKE TO BIKE **10031776776 AL1 M

 

2004 03C3181 +

12 801875TVALSERIATI PIETRO612 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10029330154 AL1 M

 

2004 02X3762 +

13 A069762ZIPOLI STEFANO613  U.C. CREMASCA **10032829430 AL1 M

 

2004 02R0096 +

14 A093934ZORZI LUCA614 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE **10034188339 AL1 M

 

2004 02X3762 +

15 A058739LAZZARONI MATTEO615 A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE **10032406569 AL1 M

 

2004 02T4158 +

16 A018899BIANCHINI MATTEO616 KTM - PROTEK - DAMA **10031172447 AL1 M

 

2004 02H4187 +

17 A095768SPADACINI ANDREA617 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10074349672 AL1 M

 

2004 02Z3772 +

18 A095770RETROSI DANIELE619 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. **10074339063 AL1 M

 

2004 02Z3772 +

19 783489WDEL BONO RICCARDO620 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. **10029138679 AL1 M

 

2004 07D1752 +

20 A095848SABBADINI DANIELE621 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE **10034319590 AL1 M

 

2004 02P1971 +

21 A173004SALOGNI FABRIZIO622 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER B **10091928294 AL1 M

 

2004 02J3588 +

22 A174287SACCENTI MARCO623 GRUPPO NULLI # GUBER B **10091353873 AL1 M

 

2004 02J3588 +

23 A069967BORTOLOZZO GIOVANNI624 G.S. PREALPINO A.S.D. **10032835793 AL1 M

 

2004 02H2596 +

24 A102243PEZZAIOLI FEDERICO625 BEL GELATO CYCLING PRO **10053339472 AL1 M

 

2004 02L4518 +

25 722360RBERTULLI RICCARDO626 VELO' MONTIRONE **10028985095 AL1 M

 

2004 02H3915 +
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Concorrente Codice Categoria SocietàNum. Codice UCI Abb/Pag/Nr

ELENCO ISCRITTI

SANTA CRUZ SERIES 2019

02Z3772 NIARDO FOR BIKE ASD - 18° GIR DE GNARD - Id. 149108

Niardo (BS) - 04.08.2019

ALLIEVI F2

1 977701CPIETROVITO VITTORIA901 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERS **10030520830 DA2 F 2003 20K1302 +

2 944769NCOMETTI AURORA902 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA **10030239429 DA2 F 2003 02D1913 +

ALLIEVI F1

1 721235XRIBONI ALICE926 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD **10028975496 DA1 F 2004 07Y1041 +

2 A019143BARCELLA SARA927 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10031180026 DA1 F 2004 02V3377 +

3 A102817DURANTE MATILDA928 PONTIDA MTB TEAM **10050831317 DA1 F 2004 02D3982 +

4 A030484PONTARA CHIARA929 ASD GIOMAS **10031501439 DA1 F 2004 03N2951 +

5 825942MNAVA JESSICA930 SPEED BIKE SERIO **10029505764 DA1 F 2004 02E3991 +

6 998075ZMANENTI NOEMI931 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO **10030733018 DA1 F 2004 02V3377 +

290
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